TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Expertise

readiness to drive Roadworthy
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
8566 / BVE 00010
Emission standard 2017/1151;WLTP;reine Elektrofz fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,605 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 225/60 R18 104V Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 4mm / 4mm
2) 225/60 R18 104V Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 4mm / 4mm
Additional tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 225/60 R18 104V Winter tyres on Light alloy Continental 7mm / 7mm
2) 225/60 R18 104V Winter tyres on Light alloy Continental 7mm / 7mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
Tirefit Expiration date 07/2027
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
24 Jun 2026 Page 2 / 17VIN: WF0TK1E79NMA51483 - Protocol number: 46116961
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Equipment
24 Jun 2026 Page 3 / 17VIN: WF0TK1E79NMA51483 - Protocol number: 46116961
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Standard equipment
 Acoustic Vehicle Alerting System (AVAS)
 Towbar preparation kit
 Dashboard with carbon-look inserts
 Electrically folding exterior mirrors with Mustang pony projection onto
the ground
 Exterior mirrors in contrasting black color
 Tires: 7 J x 19 light alloy wheels (4) in 5-spoke Y-design with tires
225/55 R 19
 Tires: Tire repair kit - maximum speed 80 km/h when used
 Brake calipers, painted red